hot
beverages

coffee

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

AMERICANO
MACCHIATO

VANILLA MATCHA LATTE

DELICES DU CHOCOLAT AU LAVENDER

tea

SNOW JASMINE, GREEN

WILD GONGMEI, WHITE

SHAN LI WINTER SPROUT, LIGHT OOLONG

AMBER 30 GOLD, ‘LOUIS VUITTON BLEND’

OLD GROVE HONEY ORCHID,
DARK OOLONG

WILD TREE YUNNAN, RED

tisane

CARROT
MARSHMALLOW
CHAMOMILE

PEPPERMINT

Louis Vuitton Signature

O OV VYV VW VvV VO

12
14
18
15

20

12

10
10
14
14

BEVERAGE
MENU

&



cocktails

classics & LV signature

MANHATTAN
Sir Davis Rye Whiskey, French & Italian vermouths bitters,
Hennessy VS Soaked Cherry

DAIQUIRI
Havana Club Rum, J.M. V.S.O.P. Agricole Rhum

Lime, Cane Sugar

DIRTY MARTINI
Belvedere Vodka, extra-dry Torino vermouth
Manzanilla olive brine, fleur de sel

CAPUCINE TWIST
Grey Goose Vodka, Aperol, bergamot, vanilla,
passion fruif, grapefruit

SPEEDY SPICY
Montelobos Mezcal, Suze, passion fruit, lime,
pimente d’espelette

alcohol-free gls.

BITTER ALMOND SOUR 18
The pathfinder hemp & root non-alcoholic spirit,
orgeat, lemon, vegan egg white

NV FRENCH BLOOM 20
Languedoc, France, Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir, Brut Rosé 375 ML

Tax and Gratuity not Included.

36

19

22

24

24

btl.

50

non-alcoholic
beverages

soft drinks

COKE

DIET COKE

SPRITE

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE LIME AND YUZU SODA
FEVER TREE CLUB SODA

FEVER TREE TONIC

juices

ORANGE JUICE

GREEN JUICE BLEND

Louis Vuitton Signature

© 0 o 0 0 o o o



spirits

scotch whiskey

ARDBEG 14 29
BALVENIE 14 32
GLENMORANGIE 12 29
GLENMORANGIE 18 35
GLENMORANGIE AZUMA 250
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 55
LAGAVULIN 16 32
MONKEY SHOULDER 22
cognac

HENNESSY VS 24
HENNESSY VSOP 28
HENNESSY XO 56
HENNESSY PARADIS 1 oz. pour 140
RICHARD HENNESSY 1 oz. pour 400
apéritif ¢ digestif

APEROL 18
AVERNA 19
BENEDICTINE 20
BIGALLET CHINA-CHINA 20
CAMPARI 18
CHARTREUSE GREEN 24
CHARTREUSE GREEN VEP 30
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 24
CHARTREUSE YELLOW VEP 30
CYNAR 17
FERNET BRANCA 19
GRAND MARNIER 20
MONTENEGRO 19
NONINO 24
PERNOD ABSINTHE 28
RICARD 20

SUZE 20

cocktails

reimagined

GRAND CITRUS HIGHBALL 21
A sophisticated & sparkling citrus sipper.
Lle Moné Aperitif, Roku Gin, gentian, lime & Yuzu Tonic

L" ESPRESSO MARAIS 24
Glamorous nights that turn into mornings -

espresso, but make it chic

ALB Vodka, Licor 43, Averna Amaro, espresso, orange bitters

VELOURS NOIR 24
This silky, cocoa-kissed Negroni offers a decadent twist

on a classic

Cocoa-Butter-Washed Sweet Gwendoline Gin,

Faccia Brutto Appertivo, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino Storico,
Tempus Fugit Créme de Cacao

COCOPOLITAN 24
A playful nod to fashion and fragrance,

with a tropical twist. Trés délicieux

Belvedere Vodka, Kalani Cocontut,

clarified cranberry & lime

beer

BROOKLYN LAGER 12
ITHACA FLOWER POWER IPA 12
OMMEGANG WITTE ALE 12
GOOD TIME N/A IPA 12



wine

by the glass

champagne 5oz.
NV GASTON CHIQUET 35

NV

NV

white

2023

2022

2021

2022

Blanc de Blancs, Premier Cru, Brut

BILLECART-SALMON 38

‘Réserve,” Brut

MOET & CHANDON 40

‘Impérial Réserve,’ Brut Rosé

5oz.
PIERRE MARTIN 28
Sancerre, Loire Valley, France
Sauvignon Blanc
BENITO FERRARA 22
‘Sequenzha,” Campanig, ltaly
Fiano Di Avellino
FLOWERS 26
Sonoma Coast, CA, USA
Chardonnay
LOUIS MICHEL 33

'Forets,” Chablis Ter Cru
Burgundy, France Chardonnay

btl.

175

185

195

btl.

140

98

125

160

spirits

tequila

DOBEL DIAMANTE
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

EL TESORO BLANCO

EL TESORO REPOSADO

EL TESORO ANEJO

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA BLANCO
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA REPOSADO

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA TEHONA BLANCO

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A.

mezcal

400 CONEJOS

CLASE AZUL DURANGO
ILLEGAL REPOSADO
MONTELOBOS JOVEN

bourbon whiskey

BASIL HAYDEN

KNOB CREEK

MAKER’S MARK

RUSSEL’S RESERVE 10 YR.
WOODINVILLE
WOODINVILLE PORT CASK

rye whiskey

RUSSEL’S RESERVE 6 YR.
SAZERAC

SIR DAVIS

WILD TURKEY RARE BREED
WOODINVILLE

24
42
48
25
26
29
21
25
29
30

21
70
25
23

25
22
23
23
22
23

24
22
28
25
22



spirits

vodka

ALB
BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE 10
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE

rum

APPLETON ESTATE 21
BACARDI OCHO RESERVA
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
HAVANA CLUB
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
RHUM J.M. V.§.0.P.
ZACAPA XO

gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S
MONKEY 47

ROKU

SWEET GWENDOLINE

16
20
29
20

21

30
19
19
16
20
21
26

22
23
23
19
19

wine

by the glass

rosé 507.
2023 MINUTY 21

'Prestige,” Cotes de Provence, France
grenache blend

red 5oz.

2022 PRESQU’ILE WINERY 20
Santa Barbara, Central Coast, CA, USA
Syrah

2017 DAVID DUBAND 35
Nuits-Saint-Georges, Burgundy, France
Pinot Noir

2022 POGGERINO 21
Chianti Classico, Tuscany, ltaly
Sangiovese

2018 DULUC DE BRANAIRE-DUCRU 29
St.-Julien, Bordeaux, FR
Cabernet Blend

2016 VOLKER-EISELE ESTATE 40
Naopa Valley, CA, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon

btl.

95

btl.

95

170

95

135

195



reserve
collection
champagne 3o0z.50z.
NV RUINART 45 75
Blanc de Blanc, Brut Nature
2012 BILLECART-SALMON 70 110
'‘Cuvée Elisabeth Rose,” Brut Rosé
white 30z.50z.
2023 GAJA 34 55
'Ca’'Marcanda - Vistamare,'
Tuscany, ltaly
Viognier & Vermentino
2022 DUPONT-FAHN 30 50
‘Les Clous,” Meursault Ter Cry,
Burgundy, France
Chardonnay
red 30z.50z.
2004 DAMILANO 45 78
‘Lecinquevigne,’ Barolo,
Piedmont, ltaly
Nebbiolo
2012 EISELE VINEYARD 45 75
‘Altagracia,’

Napa Valley, CA, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon

btl.

360

525

btl.

260

235

btl.

375

340

dessert
wines

2016

2020

2010

2017

NV

gls. Dbtl.

CHATEAU SUDUIRAUT 15 120
‘Castelnau de Suduiraut,” Sauternes, FR
Sauvignon Blanc/Sémillon

CHATEAU D'YQUEM

Premier Cru Supérieur, Sauternes, FR

40/07. 895

Sauvignon Blanc/Sémillon

CHATEAU D'YQUEM 750
Premier Cru Supérieur, Sauternes, FR (375ml)
Sauvignon Blanc/Sémillon

ROYAL TOKAJI 25 185
'5 Puttonyos,” Tokaiji, HU
Furmint

NV BROADBENT 19 145
10 Year - Malmsey," Madeira, PT
Malvasia



