

hot beverages

coffee

CAPPUCCINO	9
LATTE	9
AMERICANO	9
MACCHIATO	9
✦ VANILLA MATCHA LATTE	9
✦ DELICES DU CHOCOLAT AU LAVENDER	9

tea

SNOW JASMINE, GREEN	12
WILD GONGMEI, WHITE	14
SHAN LI WINTER SPROUT, LIGHT OOLONG	18
AMBER 30 GOLD, 'LOUIS VUITTON BLEND'	15
OLD GROVE HONEY ORCHID, DARK OOLONG	20
WILD TREE YUNNAN, RED	12

tisane

CARROT	10
MARSHMALLOW	10
CHAMOMILE	14
PEPPERMINT	14

BEVERAGE MENU



cocktails

classics & LV signature

MANHATTAN 36

Sir Davis Rye Whiskey, French & Italian vermouths bitters, Hennessy VS Soaked Cherry

DAIQUIRI 19

Havana Club Rum, J.M. V.S.O.P. Agricole Rhum
Lime, Cane Sugar

DIRTY MARTINI 22

Belvedere Vodka, extra-dry Torino vermouth
Manzanilla olive brine, fleur de sel

❖ **CAPUCINE TWIST** 24

Grey Goose Vodka, Aperol, bergamot, vanilla,
passion fruit, grapefruit

❖ **SPEEDY SPICY** 24

Montelobos Mezcal, Suze, passion fruit, lime,
pimente d'espelette

alcohol-free gls. btl.

BITTER ALMOND SOUR 18

The pathfinder hemp & root non-alcoholic spirit,
orgeat, lemon, vegan egg white

NV FRENCH BLOOM 20 50

Languedoc, France, Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir, Brut Rosé 375 ML

non-alcoholic beverages

soft drinks

COKE 8

DIET COKE 8

SPRITE 8

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE 8

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER 8

FEVER TREE LIME AND YUZU SODA 8

FEVER TREE CLUB SODA 8

FEVER TREE TONIC 8

juices

ORANGE JUICE 8

GREEN JUICE BLEND 8

spirits

scotch whiskey

ARDBEG 14	29
BALVENIE 14	32
GLENMORANGIE 12	29
GLENMORANGIE 18	35
GLENMORANGIE AZUMA	250
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	55
LAGAVULIN 16	32
MONKEY SHOULDER	22

cognac

HENNESSY VS	24
HENNESSY VSOP	28
HENNESSY XO	56
HENNESSY PARADIS 1 oz. pour	140
RICHARD HENNESSY 1 oz. pour	400

apéritif & digestif

APEROL	18
AVERNA	19
BENEDICTINE	20
BIGALLET CHINA-CHINA	20
CAMPARI	18
CHARTREUSE GREEN	24
CHARTREUSE GREEN VEP	30
CHARTREUSE YELLOW	24
CHARTREUSE YELLOW VEP	30
CYNAR	17
FERNET BRANCA	19
GRAND MARNIER	20
MONTENEGRO	19
NONINO	24
PERNOD ABSINTHE	28
RICARD	20
SUZE	20

cocktails

reimagined

GRAND CITRUS HIGHBALL	21
A sophisticated & sparkling citrus sipper. Le Moné Aperitif, Roku Gin, gentian, Lime & Yuzu Tonic	
L' ESPRESSO MARAIS	24
Glamorous nights that turn into mornings - espresso, but make it chic ALB Vodka, Licor 43, Averna Amaro, espresso, orange bitters	
VELOURS NOIR	24
This silky, cocoa-kissed Negroni offers a decadent twist on a classic Cocoa-Butter-Washed Sweet Gwendoline Gin, Faccia Brutto Appertivo, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino Storico, Tempus Fugit Crème de Cacao	
COCOPOLITAN	24
A playful nod to fashion and fragrance, with a tropical twist. Très délicieux Belvedere Vodka, Kalani Coconut, clarified cranberry & lime	

beer

BROOKLYN LAGER	12
ITHACA FLOWER POWER IPA	12
OMMEGANG WITTE ALE	12
GOOD TIME N/A IPA	12

wine by the glass

champagne 5 oz. bt1.

NV	GASTON CHIQUET Blanc de Blancs, Premier Cru, Brut	35	175
NV	BILLECART-SALMON 'Réserve,' Brut	38	185
NV	MOËT & CHANDON 'Impérial Réserve,' Brut Rosé	40	195

white 5 oz. bt1.

2023	PIERRE MARTIN Sancerre, Loire Valley, France Sauvignon Blanc	28	140
2022	BENITO FERRARA 'Sequenzha,' Campania, Italy Fiano Di Avellino	22	98
2021	FLOWERS Sonoma Coast, CA, USA Chardonnay	26	125
2022	LOUIS MICHEL 'Forets,' Chablis 1er Cru Burgundy, France Chardonnay	33	160

spirits

tequila

DOBEL DIAMANTE	24
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	42
DON JULIO 1942	48
EL TESORO BLANCO	25
EL TESORO REPOSADO	26
EL TESORO AÑEJO	29
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA BLANCO	21
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA REPOSADO	25
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA TEHONA BLANCO	29
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A.	30

mezcal

400 CONEJOS	21
CLASE AZUL DURANGO	70
ILLEGAL REPOSADO	25
MONTELOBOS JOVEN	23

bourbon whiskey

BASIL HAYDEN	25
KNOB CREEK	22
MAKER'S MARK	23
RUSSEL'S RESERVE 10 YR.	23
WOODINVILLE	22
WOODINVILLE PORT CASK	23

rye whiskey

RUSSEL'S RESERVE 6 YR.	24
SAZERAC	22
SIR DAVIS	28
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED	25
WOODINVILLE	22

spirits

vodka

ALB	16
BELVEDERE	20
BELVEDERE 10	29
GREY GOOSE	20
KETEL ONE	21

rum

APPLETON ESTATE 21	30
BACARDI OCHO RESERVA	19
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA	19
HAVANA CLUB	16
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE	20
RHUM J.M. V.S.O.P.	21
ZACAPA XO	26

gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	22
HENDRICK'S	23
MONKEY 47	23
ROKU	19
SWEET GWENDOLINE	19

wine by the glass

rosé

5 oz. bt1.

2023	MINUTY	21	95
	'Prestige,' Côtes de Provence, France grenache blend		

red

5 oz. bt1.

2022	PRESQU'ILE WINERY	20	95
	Santa Barbara, Central Coast, CA, USA Syrah		
2017	DAVID DUBAND	35	170
	Nuits-Saint-Georges, Burgundy, France Pinot Noir		
2022	POGGERINO	21	95
	Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy Sangiovese		
2018	DULUC DE BRANAIRE-DUCRU	29	135
	St-Julien, Bordeaux, FR Cabernet Blend		
2016	VOLKER-EISELE ESTATE	40	195
	Napa Valley, CA, USA Cabernet Sauvignon		

reserve collection

dessert wines

champagne

3 oz. 5 oz. bt1.

NV	RUINART Blanc de Blanc, Brut Nature	45	75	360
2012	BILLECART-SALMON 'Cuvée Elisabeth Rose,' Brut Rosé	70	110	525

white

3 oz. 5 oz. bt1.

2023	GAJA 'Ca'Marcanda - Vistamare,' Tuscany, Italy Viognier & Vermentino	34	55	260
2022	DUPONT-FAHN 'Les Clous,' Meursault 1er Cru, Burgundy, France Chardonnay	30	50	235

red

3 oz. 5 oz. bt1.

2004	DAMILANO 'Lecinquevigne,' Barolo, Piedmont, Italy Nebbiolo	45	78	375
2012	EISELE VINEYARD 'Altagracia,' Napa Valley, CA, USA Cabernet Sauvignon	45	75	340

gls. bt1.

2016	CHÂTEAU SUDUIRAUT 'Castelnau de Suduiraut,' Sauternes, FR Sauvignon Blanc/Sémillon	15	120
2020	CHÂTEAU D'YQUEM Premier Cru Supérieur, Sauternes, FR Sauvignon Blanc/Sémillon	40/oz.	895
2010	CHÂTEAU D'YQUEM Premier Cru Supérieur, Sauternes, FR (375ml) Sauvignon Blanc/Sémillon		750
2017	ROYAL TOKAJI '5 Puttonyos,' Tokaji, HU Furmint	25	185
NV	NV BROADBENT '10 Year - Malmsey,' Madeira, PT Malvasia	19	145